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CNR MAIN REEF ROAD AND GRANVILLE
LEA GLEN ,ROBERTVILLE
ROODEPOORT

JHB

VEHICLE
TOYOTA HILUX 2.4 GD A/C P/U S/C

TOYOTA QUANTUM/HIACE 2.7 SESFIKILE 16S
TOYOTA QUANTUM/HIACE 2.5 D-4D SESFIKILE 16S
VOLKSWAGEN POLO VIVO GP 1.4 STREET 5DR
VOLKSWAGEN POLO VIVO 1.6 GT 3DR

AUDI A5 2.0T FSI STRONIC (40 TFSI)
VOLKSWAGEN POLO VIVO 1.4 TRENDLINE (5DR)
BMW 3181 A/T (F30)

VOLKSWAGEN POLO 1.0 TSI LIFE
VOLKSWAGEN T6.1 2.0TDI 81KW LWB F/C P/V
RENAULT KWID 1.0 DYNAMIQUE 5DR

AUDI A4 1.8T S 88KW

VOLKSWAGEN POLO 1.6 CROSS 5DR

FORD RANGER 2.2TDCI XLS 4X4 P/U D/C

Time:
Telephone:
Auctioneer Name:

CHASSIS NO

AHTEB8CB30280
7924

AHTSX22P40710
8383

AHTSS22P00712
8449

AAVZZ776SZGU01
2064

AAVZZZ6SZEUO1
1721

WAUZZZF57JA04
9788

AAVZZZ6RZNUOO
0775

WBASE36000NT8
9395

AAVZZZAWZPUO
26096

WV12ZZ7HZMHO
52109

MEEBBAOQ9K768
0208

WAUZZZ8K6EAQ
29119

AAVZZZ6RZCUO0
7025

AFAPXXMJ2PCE
58932

10:30

AUCTION OPERATION AUCTIONEER

COLOUR
WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

RED

WHITE

BLUE

RED

METALLIC GREY

WHITE

METALLIC

BROWN

WHITE

SILVER

WHITE

ODO

100000

28206

377784

267383

143737

64542

131000

29692

79000

88340

172772

200000

281207

RETAIL
R288100

R397400

R423900

R129100

R123300

R366800

R204600

R220500

R312600

R440600

R111600

R132700

R126800

R223400



2021

2011

2022

2020

2020

2019

2019

2015

2018

2018

2016

2017

2016

2011

2018

2011

2016

2019

2016

KIA K 2700 WORKHORSE P/U S/C
VOLKSWAGEN GOLF VI 2.0 TSIR

KIA CARNIVAL 2.2 CRDI EX AIT
VOLKSWAGEN POLO 1.0 TSI TRENDLINE
RENAULT KWID 1.0 DYNAMIQUE / ZEN 5DR
HYUNDAI H100 2.6D A/C F/C D/S
MERCEDES-BENZ VITO 116 2.2 CDI TOURER PRO A/T
FORD FOCUS 2.0 GTDI ST3 (5DR)

TOYOTA QUANTUM 2.7 SESFIKILE 16S
TOYOTA YARIS 1.5 XI 5DR

FIAT FULLBACK 2.4 MPI P/U S/C

NISSAN NV350 2.5 16 SEAT IMPENDULO

RENAULT CLIO IV 900T BLAZE LTD EDITION 5DR (66KW)

MAHINDRA XUV 500 2.2D MHAWK (W6) 7 SEAT
ISUZU KB 250D LEED FLEETSIDE P/U S/C
BMW 323 EXCLUSIVE A/T (E90)

HYUNDAI H-1 2.5 CRDI A/T/ 2.5 ELITE A/IT
NISSAN ALMERA 1.5 ACENTA A/T

RENAULT SANDERO 900T STEPWAY

KNCSHX71LM75 WHITE
43259

WVWZZZ71KZBW RED
294745

KNANC81BMN61 METALLIC GREY

68260

AAVZZZAWZLUO WHITE
74350

MEEBBA0060070 SILVER
5202

KMFZBX7BLKU6 WHITE
55401

WDF4477032360 SILVER
1188

WFOKXXGCBKEB WHITE
70501

AHTSX22P70703 WHITE
6305

MR2K29F340112 WHITE
6261

ZFAKUEN40G900 WHITE
2930

JN1UB4E26Z2000 WHITE
9225

VF15R5A0H5409 WHITE
7295

MA1YM2HKUC60 WHITE
60538

ACVMRRAR6H40 WHITE
10962

WBAPG76020NN SILVER
52965

KMHWH81KMGU GOLD
787632

MDHBBAN17Z07 SILVER
25052

VF15SRAAC5542 MAROON
0009

44

140550

29764

45000

117906

15000

75327

141899

19000

34850

216502

10

105000

67609

148174

R253300

R224000

R686200

R233000

R138800

R223800

R493400

R220100

R270100

R177400

R127800

R252300

R141800

R101300

R181200

R111600

R358500

R169100

R136700



2019 SUZUKI ERTIGA 1.5 GA MA3BNC22S0011 SILVER 1 R174200

7582

2019 MAZDA MAZDAS 1.6 ORIGINAL 5DR JM6BN2472K026 WHITE 1 R201400
2661

2016 VOLKSWAGEN POLO GP 1.4 TDI TRENDLINE AAVZZZ6RZGUO WHITE 190111 R159800
36158

2017 VOLKSWAGEN POLO VIVO GP 1.4 CONCEPTLINE 5DR AAVZZ76SZHUOO SILVER 100000 R129600
7635

2014 ISUZU KB 2401 LE 4X4 P/U D/C ADMHSCGR4C46 BLACK 193000 R217300
70704

2017 RENAULT CLIO IV 1.2T EXPRESSION EDC 5DR (88KW) VF15R400E55853 RED 144975 R186000
699

2014 NISSAN NP200 1.5 DCI SE P/U S/C ADNUSN1D5UO0 SILVER 222162 R136000
71826

2020 HAVAL H2 1.5T LUXURY A/T LGWEE4A40LH9 SILVER 62384 R275300
16478

2012 HYUNDAI ACCENT 1.6 GLS/FLUID KMHCU41DLCU3 SILVER 268603 R108100
05260

2008 MAZDA MAZDAG 2.0 ACTIVE JM6GG10F27055 METALLIC GREY 200743 R87500
2451

Please note that the final catalogue at the auction is subject to change. This list should be used as a guide only. WesBank reserves the right to remove a vehicle from the
catalogue without notice.



